2820

2610

Unknown

= « o Byyear

14
17
12

25
31
18

14

14

6

7

16
12

20

8

4

2

4 245 Total

Trek Owners who
responded to survey
on Trek Tracks in July, 8| 2| gl 8 ‘;‘ ol 2 sl gl 21 8 gl gl g & &
2015 S| I SRS RS o Il I e A e R R
1991]X 2
1992 3 2(X
1993 8 1
1994 2 1 4
1995 10 | 1 X 2
1996 6 X 1
1997 11 3 [ 1
1908 | 13 9
1999 Al | 4
2000 7 1
2001 9 X ]
2002 Safari 3 1
2002 Monaco Safari 4 X
2003 6
2004 1
2005 3
2006 X
2007 1
2008
By Model 14 0 73 6 2 4 19 1 4 7 0 3 1 0 0 0
By Type | | [ [ [ | [ [ 12
Kitchen Dinette X X X X [X
Living Room Dinette X X X X
Big Bath X
Rear Fixed Bed X X [X

Rear EMB/Living Room

Rear Bunk Beds

Rear Kitchen

Kitchen slide

Dinette Slide

teubner@wiktel.com
20150802

X  Possible Model (in brochures, but may not have been produced)
- Not in brochures as an actual model
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